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Gran Total  27,200,191.99  0.00  27,200,191.99  22,712,600.25  4,487,591.74  4,657,270.54  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,657,270.54  22,712,600.25

 22,774,880.65Total Institucional

Total Inversión  4,425,311.34

 0.00  22,774,880.65  22,712,600.25  62,280.40  4,657,270.54  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,657,270.54  22,712,600.25

 0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 27,200,191.99Total  0.00  27,200,191.99  22,712,600.25  4,487,591.74  4,657,270.54  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,657,270.54  22,712,600.25

 22,774,880.65Institucional

Inversión  4,425,311.34

 0.00  22,774,880.65  22,712,600.25  62,280.40  4,657,270.54  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,657,270.54  22,712,600.25

 0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

1  22,774,880.65  0.00  22,774,880.65  22,712,600.25  62,280.40  4,657,270.54  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,657,270.54  22,712,600.25Gasto Corriente

1000  22,283,996.52  0.00  22,283,996.52  22,221,716.12  62,280.40  4,569,811.65  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,569,811.65  22,221,716.12Servicios Personales.

 9,366,542.75  0.00  9,366,542.75  9,366,542.75  0.00  2,341,635.69  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,341,635.69  9,366,542.75Remuneraciones al Personal de Carácter Permanente.1100

 9,366,542.75  0.00  9,366,542.75  9,366,542.75  0.00  2,341,635.69  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,341,635.69  9,366,542.75Sueldos Base al Personal Permanente.113

 9,366,542.75  0.00  9,366,542.75  9,366,542.75  0.00  2,341,635.69  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,341,635.69  9,366,542.75Sueldo al Personal de Confianza.11304

 9,105,588.85  0.00  9,105,588.85  9,105,588.85  0.00  1,498,329.81  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,498,329.81  9,105,588.85Remuneraciones Adicionales y Especiales.1300

 2,113,383.02  0.00  2,113,383.02  2,113,383.02  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,113,383.02Primas de Vacaciones, Dominical y Gratificación de Fin de Año.132

 243,132.56  0.00  243,132.56  243,132.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  243,132.56Primas de Vacaciones y Dominical.13201

 1,870,250.46  0.00  1,870,250.46  1,870,250.46  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,870,250.46Aguinaldo o Gratificación de Fin de Año.13202

 6,992,205.83  0.00  6,992,205.83  6,992,205.83  0.00  1,498,329.81  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,498,329.81  6,992,205.83Compensaciones.134

 3,642,528.87  0.00  3,642,528.87  3,642,528.87  0.00  780,541.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  780,541.89  3,642,528.87Compensaciones por Servicios Especiales.13420

 3,349,676.96  0.00  3,349,676.96  3,349,676.96  0.00  717,787.92  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  717,787.92  3,349,676.96Compensación Complementaria por Servicios Especiales.13434

 1,126,704.92  0.00  1,126,704.92  1,064,424.52  62,280.40  266,106.15  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  266,106.15  1,064,424.52Seguridad Social.1400

 1,064,424.52  0.00  1,064,424.52  1,064,424.52  0.00  266,106.15  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  266,106.15  1,064,424.52Aportaciones de Seguridad Social.141

 926,105.94  0.00  926,105.94  926,105.94  0.00  231,526.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  231,526.50  926,105.94Aportaciones al IMSS.14103

 138,318.58  0.00  138,318.58  138,318.58  0.00  34,579.65  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  34,579.65  138,318.58Prestaciones de Seguridad Social al Sector Policial Operativo.14118

 62,280.40  0.00  62,280.40  0.00  62,280.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Aportaciones para Seguros.144

 62,280.40  0.00  62,280.40  0.00  62,280.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Cuotas para el Seguro de Vida.14401

 1,854,960.00  0.00  1,854,960.00  1,854,960.00  0.00  463,740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  463,740.00  1,854,960.00Otras Prestaciones Sociales y Económicas.1500

 1,854,960.00  0.00  1,854,960.00  1,854,960.00  0.00  463,740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  463,740.00  1,854,960.00Otras Prestaciones Sociales y Económicas.159

 1,854,960.00  0.00  1,854,960.00  1,854,960.00  0.00  463,740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  463,740.00  1,854,960.00Previsión Social Múltiple.15906

 830,200.00  0.00  830,200.00  830,200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  830,200.00Pago de Estímulos a Servidores Públicos.1700

 830,200.00  0.00  830,200.00  830,200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  830,200.00Estímulos.171

 212,400.00  0.00  212,400.00  212,400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  212,400.00Estímulos al Personal.17102

 617,800.00  0.00  617,800.00  617,800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  617,800.00Incentivo al Personal.17103

2000  67,738.30  0.00  67,738.30  67,738.30  0.00  16,934.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  16,934.58  67,738.30Materiales y Suministros.

 67,738.30  0.00  67,738.30  67,738.30  0.00  16,934.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  16,934.58  67,738.30Alimentos y Utensilios.2200

 67,738.30  0.00  67,738.30  67,738.30  0.00  16,934.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  16,934.58  67,738.30Productos Alimenticios para Personas.221

 67,738.30  0.00  67,738.30  67,738.30  0.00  16,934.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  16,934.58  67,738.30Productos Alimenticios para Personas.22111
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3000  423,145.83  0.00  423,145.83  423,145.83  0.00  70,524.31  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  70,524.31  423,145.83Servicios Generales.

 423,145.83  0.00  423,145.83  423,145.83  0.00  70,524.31  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  70,524.31  423,145.83Otros Servicios Generales.3900

 423,145.83  0.00  423,145.83  423,145.83  0.00  70,524.31  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  70,524.31  423,145.83Impuesto Sobre Nóminas y Otros que se Deriven de una Relación Laboral.398

 423,145.83  0.00  423,145.83  423,145.83  0.00  70,524.31  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  70,524.31  423,145.83Impuesto Sobre Nóminas y Otros que se Deriven de una Relación Laboral.39801

2  4,425,311.34  0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Gasto de Capital

2000  4,425,311.34  0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  4,425,311.34  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Materiales y Suministros.

 3,891,311.34  0.00  3,891,311.34  0.00  3,891,311.34  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Vestuario, Blancos, Prendas de Protección y Artículos Deportivos.2700

 3,891,311.34  0.00  3,891,311.34  0.00  3,891,311.34  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Vestuario y Uniformes.271

 3,891,311.34  0.00  3,891,311.34  0.00  3,891,311.34  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Vestuario y Uniformes.27101

 534,000.00  0.00  534,000.00  0.00  534,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Materiales y Suministros para Seguridad.2800

 534,000.00  0.00  534,000.00  0.00  534,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Prendas de Protección para Seguridad Pública y Nacional.283

 534,000.00  0.00  534,000.00  0.00  534,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00Prendas de Protección para Seguridad Pública.28301


